
CLARIFICATIONS AND EXTENSION OF  
TENDER CLOSING DATES

Kenya Power wishes to inform firms participating in the tenders below, that clarifications 
and extension of the tender closing dates have been deemed necessary, calling for 
addendum I to the tenders. 

ITEM 
NO.

TENDER NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION PREVIOUS 
CLOSING 
DATE 

NEW 
CLOSING 
DATE

1. KP1/9AA-3/
PT/20/15-16

Supply of Service Turrets, Wooden 
End Board and Distribution Fuse 
Panels
- Framework Tender for Local 

Manufacturers Only

29.10.2015 12.11.2015

2. KP1/9AA-3/
PT/29/15-16

Supply of Autorecloser 19.1kV SWER 05.11.2015 19.11.2015

3. KP1/9AA-3/
PT/05/15-16

Supply of Cables and Conductors 
- Open Tender

30.10.2015 06.11.2015 
at 11.30 a.m.

4. KP1/9AA-3/
PT/0715-16

Supply of Cables and Conductors 
- Youth, Women and Persons with 

Disability 
- National Tender

29.10.2015 05.11.2015 
at 11.30 a.m.

Addendum 1 and tender clarifications for wooden end boards and specifications for Turret 
800A may be obtained from Kenya Power’s E-Procurement Portal available on Kenya 
Power’s website from Tuesday 27th October, 2015 and Thursday 29th October, 2015. 

Prospective bidders should register for E-Procurement to enable them access the Kenya 
Power’s portal under “New Supplier Registration” found under the Tenders Tab. 

All other terms and conditions of the tenders remain the same. 

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN

www.kplc.co.ke


